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Sector Contact Responsible Director 

Hospitals justine.walker@ontario.ca  tara.l.wilson@ontario.ca  

Mental Health Alicia.Joubert@ontario.ca  mary.mannella@ontario.ca  

Home and Community Care Joshua.Lovell@ontario.ca  Ann.Schrager@ontario.ca  

Primary Health Care Fernando.Tavares@ontario.ca  Nadia.Surani@ontario.ca  

Independent Health Facilities Owen.McMorris@ontario.ca  Pauline.Ryan@ontario.ca  

Long-Term Care cheryl.clarke@ontario.ca  Rupinder.Johal@ontario.ca  

Assistive Devices Emily.Szeto@ontario.ca  David.Schachow@ontario.ca  

Public Health Brent.Feeney@ontario.ca  Elizabeth.Walker@ontario.ca  

Licensed Retirement Homes Dianne.Persaud@ontario.ca  Kathleen.Henschel@ontario.ca  

Corrections Laural.Rueffer@ontario.ca  Curtis.Schultz@ontario.ca  

Children, Community and 
Social Services 

Tracy.McMurray@ontario.ca  Stacey.Weber@ontario.ca  
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ATTESTATION OF HOURS 

 

• I, ____________[NURSE]______________, attest that I have worked with the employers listed in the 

table below for a combined total of 187.5 hours or less the five-week period outlined in the table 

below.  

• I confirm that I have not submitted another attestation in respect of the same eligibility period 

through another employer.  

• I consent to the employers listed below collecting, using, and disclosing the information contained in 

this attestation, including disclosing the attestation in full or in part to the [Ministry and/or TBS], for 

the purposes of verifying my eligibility for Temporary Retention Incentive for Nurses and monitoring 

the effectiveness and implementation of the Temporary Retention Incentive for Nurses. 

 

Eligibility 

Period  

Eligible Workplaces Hours Worked 

 

 

Hours Claimed 
 

TOTAL Hours Claimed 

February 13, 

2022 – 

March 19, 

2022 

    

   

   

March 20, 

2022 – April 

22, 2022 

  

    

   

   

 

Signature:  

 

Witness Signature: 

Print Name: 

 

Print Name: 

Date: 

 

Date: 

 


